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C O ACCURATE BEARING CENTRE 13 N R ROAD SHOP NO 2 EXPRESS NEW CITY Customer ID: 41677871
COMPLE KARNATAKA Branch IFSC: ANDB0000392
BANGALORE Branch: N.R.ROAD (BANGALORE)
KARNATAKA Branch MICR: 560011002
560002 Branch Code: 000392

Statement of Account No:039210100020463 for the period (From:01/06/2019 To:19/10/2019)

Tran Date ﬁgq Transaction Description Debit (Rs.) Credit (Rs.) Balance (Rs.)
01/06/2019 ATMWDL/+JP NAGAR BANGALORE /20979002 2,500.00 40.72
04/06/2019 Int. Pd: 010319 to 310519 120.00 160.72
04/06/2019 Inst108058 Clg STATE BANK OF INDIA 14,000.00 14,160.72
06/06/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM /00218923 250.00 13,910.72
06/06/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM /70015490 200.00 13,710.72
06/06/2019 ATMWDL/SECUNDERBD TIRUMALAGIR/40109702 500.00 13,210.72
06/06/2019 UPI1/915730282950/DR/04212010/SYNB/0421201004/Payme 2,500.00 10,710.72
10/06/2019 UP1/915936713312/DR/MAKEMYTR/YESB/MAKEMY TRIP/Debit 1,094.00 9,616.72
10/06/2019 UP1/916160660570/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 471.50 9,145.22
11/06/2019 UP1/916212271335/DR/DUMMY NA/hdfc/0371105001/ UPI 1,000.00 8,145.22
13/06/2019 ATMWDL/NANDYAL 1 140174603 700.00 7,445.22
14/06/2019 ATMWDL/+NRROAD /W0392004 6,000.00 1,445.22
14/06/2019 UPI1/916568180960/DR/Vasudev /YESB/Q66846700@/Payme 66.00 1,379.22
15/06/2019 ATMWDL/+KBL WILSON GARDEN /KBL08003 1,000.00 379.22
15/06/2019 BNADP/+KORAMANGALA /K1207102 1,000.00 1,379.22
15/06/2019 UP1/916612562484/DR/SYED SH/UTIB/8904375712/Payme 140.00 1,239.22
17/06/2019 UPI1/916715077286/DR/swiggyup/ICIC/swiggy.722/Payme 743.00 496.22
19/06/2019 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Apr-Jun 2019/918970169318 18.00 478.22
19/06/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYSANGEETHA 141192789 399.00 79.22
19/06/2019 IMPS/917011119432/912222222222/RESILIENT INNOVATIO 1.00 80.22
19/06/2019 UPI1/917011943296/CR/BharatPe/YESB/bharatpe.p/PE902 1.00 81.22
19/06/2019 UPI1/917011943295/CR/BharatPe/YESB/bharatpe.p/Cashb 5.00 86.22
24/06/2019 BNADP/+N R ROAD /H0392101 2,200.00 2,286.22
25/06/2019 UPI1/917620388617/DR/swiggyup/ICIC/swiggy.722/Payme 1,000.00 1,286.22
28/06/2019 UP1/917913000953/DR/DUMMY NA/sbin/2013805411/ UPI 1,000.00 286.22
28/06/2019 UPI1/917913867954/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 14.00 300.22
29/06/2019 UPI1/918011307135/CR/FORTUNE /ANDB/8867365034/NO RE 100.00 400.22
29/06/2019 UPI1/918011308410/CR/FORTUNE /ANDB/8867365034/NO RE 9,900.00 10,300.22
29/06/2019 UP1/918017669397/DR/ bhaskar/CNRB/0684101033/NO RE 10,000.00 300.22
29/06/2019 UP1/918054915964/DR/SURYA PU/YESB/Q79684750@/Payme 184.00 116.22
29/06/2019 UP1/918084822638/DR/RAMESH V/ICIC/Q70848869@/Payme 60.00 56.22
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03/07/2019 Inst147 Clg KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD 14,000.00 14,056.22
03/07/2019 UP1/918416431952/DR/DUMMY NA/sbin/2001480747/ UPI 6,000.00 8,056.22
03/07/2019 UP1/918417151828/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 19.00 8,075.22
05/07/2019 UP1/918612514048/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Onboa 1,000.00 7,075.22
05/07/2019 IMPS/918612026995/919876543210/Cashfree 1.00 7,076.22
05/07/2019 UPI1/918634403584/DR/Mrs SWAT/CBIN/9060557613/Payme 6,000.00 1,076.22
06/07/2019 UPI1/918752271625/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 200.00 876.22
06/07/2019 UP1/918713708399/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 500.00 376.22
08/07/2019 UP1/918819414710/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 250.00 126.22
08/07/2019 CASH RECEIPT 1,000.00 1,126.22
08/07/2019 UP1/918911799368/CR/SUNIL KU/SBIN/sunil.whyn/ UPI 100.00 1,226.22
08/07/2019 UPI1/918912882349/DR/DUMMY NA/sbin/2026448903/ UPI 100.00 1,126.22
08/07/2019 UPI1/918921112582/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 500.00 626.22
11/07/2019 NEFT/CARTHERO TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 9059 197.94 824.16
11/07/2019 UP1/919216070247/CR/KARTHIK /KKBK/karthikpol/ UPI 185.00 1,009.16
11/07/2019 UP1/919248163893/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 200.00 809.16
11/07/2019 UP1/919263392884/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 300.00 509.16
12/07/2019 UPI1/919317507837/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/Rewar 3.00 512.16
12/07/2019 UPI1/919317520732/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 19.00 531.16
15/07/2019 UP1/919344146554/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 100.00 431.16
15/07/2019 UP1/919611348900/CR/Thejashw/SBIN/sandytejuf/ UPI 281.00 712.16
15/07/2019 UPI1/919618089618/DR/V H RAME/SYNB/Q83404224@/Payme 60.00 652.16
16/07/2019 UPI1/919716250343/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 300.00 352.16
17/07/2019 UPI1/919813790860/CR/HEMANTH /SBIN/hemanthkum/Pavan 10,000.00 10,352.16
17/07/2019 UPI1/919814532291/DR/DUMMY NA/cnrb/0684101033/ UPI 8,000.00 2,352.16
17/07/2019 UP1/919842913261/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 500.00 1,852.16
17/07/2019 UP1/919821806908/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 200.00 1,652.16
17/07/2019 UP1/919821808664/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 200.00 1,452.16
18/07/2019 NEFT/CARTHERO TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 9059 390.89 1,843.05
18/07/2019 UPI1/919939475899/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 200.00 1,643.05
18/07/2019 UPI1/919919387445/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 500.00 1,143.05
19/07/2019 ATMWDL/+VIJAYNGR PIPELINE OAT/P1ENBG55 1,000.00 143.05
20/07/2019 UP1/920136536340/CR/Mr PARTH/IDIB/parthiban3/Payme 160.00 303.05
20/07/2019 UP1/920121909548/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 200.00 103.05
20/07/2019 UP1/920121252541/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 100.00 3.05
22/07/2019 UPI1/920212747731/CR/RAJSHEKA/CNRB/7022402701/Payme 700.00 703.05
22/07/2019 UPI1/920212001287/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 600.00 103.05
22/07/2019 UP1/920222169919/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 100.00 3.05
22/07/2019 UP1/920322087468/CR/REUBEN D/IOBA/damianrp53/ UPI 40.00 43.05
25/07/2019 NEFT/CARTHERO TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 9059 3,508.31 3,651.36
25/07/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZOMATO MEDIA PRIV/11113260 213.00 3,338.36
26/07/2019 UPI1/920714595796/DR/DUMMY NA/cnrb/0684101033/ UPI 3,000.00 338.36
26/07/2019 UPI1/920744782849/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 184.50 153.86
29/07/2019 BNADP/ VIDYAPEETH /H1170101 500.00 653.86
29/07/2019 BNADP/ VIDYAPEETH /H1170101 6,000.00 6,653.86
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29/07/2019 UPI1/920816620000/DR/DUMMY NA/cnrb/0684101033/ UPI 3,000.00 3,653.86
29/07/2019 BNADP/ VIDYAPEETH /H1170101 4,000.00 7,653.86
29/07/2019 UP1/920817880031/DR/ Red Bus/HDFC/redbus-pay/ UPI 1,407.00 6,246.86
29/07/2019 UP1/920822587193/CR/SUMANTH /KARB/9513102723/Payme 150.00 6,396.86
29/07/2019 UP1/920822026877/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 300.00 6,096.86
29/07/2019 ATMWDL/+Shop 2 Hanumanthnagar/BLON1400 2,000.00 4,096.86
30/07/2019 ATMWDL/SRINIVASA NAGAR /N1578004 1,000.00 3,096.86
30/07/2019 ATMWDL/SRINIVASA NAGAR /IN1578004 1,000.00 2,096.86
01/08/2019 NEFT/CARTHERO TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 9059 769.50 2,866.36
01/08/2019 UP1/921318296881/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 19.00 2,885.36
02/08/2019 UP1/921322372622/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 200.00 2,685.36
03/08/2019 Inst170 Clg KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD 14,000.00 16,685.36
03/08/2019 ATMWDL/ VIDYAPEETHA /N1170004 3,000.00 13,685.36
05/08/2019 UP1/921708127567/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 263.00 13,422.36
06/08/2019 ATMWDL/ANJANAPURA BANGALORE /00813278 3,000.00 10,422.36
06/08/2019 UP1/921818494625/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 200.00 10,222.36
06/08/2019 UP1/921821718436/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 200.00 10,022.36
07/08/2019 UPI1/921822776148/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 500.00 9,622.36
07/08/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZomato Online Ord/38R00001 176.00 9,346.36
07/08/2019 UP1/921917298117/DR/PREMA R /SBIN/8867365034/NO RE 5,000.00 4,346.36
08/08/2019 IMPS/922014819922/919999999999/ICICI BANK NODAL AC 1.00 4,347.36
08/08/2019 UP1/922015647490/DR/DUMMY NA/kkbk/5613594960/ UPI 500.00 3,847.36
08/08/2019 UP1/922015647490/RV/56135949/kkbk/56 13594960/ 500.00 4,347.36
08/08/2019 UPI1/922018061729/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 500.00 3,847.36
09/08/2019 IMPS/922109829516/918067650908/WHIZDMINNOVATIONSPV 1.00 3,848.36
09/08/2019 IMPS/922111788226/912222222222/SHUHARI TECH VENTUR 1.00 3,849.36
09/08/2019 UP1/922113988376/DR/DUMMY NA/sbin/2013805411/ UPI 2,000.00 1,849.36
09/08/2019 UP1/922145775392/DR/56135949/KKBK/5613594960/Payme 500.00 1,349.36
09/08/2019 UP1/922145775392/RV/56135949/KKBK/5613594960/ 500.00 1,849.36
09/08/2019 UPI1/922115405194/DR/DUMMY NA/kkbk/5613594960/ UPI 500.00 1,349.36
09/08/2019 UPI1/922115405194/RV/56135949/kkbk/56 13594960/ 500.00 1,849.36
12/08/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM /70015490 81.00 1,768.36
12/08/2019 UP1/922221676254/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 500.00 1,268.36
12/08/2019 UP1/922311918730/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 700.00 568.36
12/08/2019 UP1/922313998366/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 400.00 168.36
12/08/2019 UPI1/922316104393/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 160.00 8.36
12/08/2019 BNADP/ JAYANAGAR BANGALORE /H0273101 1,600.00 1,608.36
12/08/2019 UP1/922319206313/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 1,551.36 57.00
14/08/2019 NEFT/CARTHERO TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 9059 2,030.30 2,087.30
15/08/2019 UP1/922748457389/CR/SADAM RA/HDFC/9060428571/Payme 289.00 2,376.30
15/08/2019 UP1/922716718735/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 289.00 2,087.30
15/08/2019 UPI1/922720727223/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/ UPI 200.00 1,887.30
16/08/2019 CASH DEP. AT VIDYAPEETHA CIRCLE BRANCH 20,200.00 22,087.30
16/08/2019 UP1/922812883148/DR/DUMMY NA/cnrb/0684101033/ UPI 7,000.00 15,087.30
16/08/2019 UP1/922813159351/DR/Mrs SWAT/CBIN/9060557613/Payme 12,000.00 3,087.30
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16/08/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYAPSRTCONLINE IN /70008440 670.00 2,417.30
17/08/2019 UPI1/922908659555/CR/AGALLI P/KKBK/pavanagall/Fund 50.00 2,467.30
19/08/2019 ATMWDL/+RPC LAYOUT BANGALORE /40124625 2,000.00 467.30
20/08/2019 UPI1/923123232793/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.a/ UPI 199.00 268.30
20/08/2019 UPI1/923221827837/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 250.00 18.30
21/08/2019 IMPS/923310664623/918970169318/AGALLI PAVAN 800.00 818.30
21/08/2019 UPI1/923310001721/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 800.00 18.30
21/08/2019 UPI1/923321292167/CR/LAL KUMA/SBIN/lalkumarro/ UPI 400.00 418.30
22/08/2019 NEFT/CARTHERO TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 9059 36.40 454.70
23/08/2019 UPI1/923507139645/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 200.00 254.70
23/08/2019 UPI1/923516893299/DR/BharatPe/YESB/BHARATPEQ0/Verif 158.00 96.70
23/08/2019 UPI1/923544957065/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 50.00 46.70
23/08/2019 BNADP/ N R ROAD /H0392101 500.00 546.70
23/08/2019 BNADP/ N R ROAD /H0392101 4,000.00 4,546.70
23/08/2019 BNADP/ N R ROAD /H0392101 500.00 5,046.70
23/08/2019 UPI1/923536677951/DR/05861010/ANDB/0586101000/Payme 5,000.00 46.70
26/08/2019 BNADP/ VIDYAPEETH /H1170101 400.00 446.70
26/08/2019 UPI1/923622186207/DR/instamoj/ICIC/instamojo@/LenDe 199.00 247.70
26/08/2019 IMPS/923709814467/918970169318/AGALLI PAVAN 200.00 447.70
26/08/2019 IMPS/923719056223/917738922707/BENE NAME 1.00 448.70
26/08/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYUNIQUE INDENTIFIC/11118006 50.00 398.70
26/08/2019 UPI1/923868073536/CR/NAGENDRA/ANDB/9900843831/Payme 5,000.00 5,398.70
26/08/2019 UPI1/923840389143/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 194.00 5,204.70
28/08/2019 ATMWDL/SANJEEVA NAGAR NANDYAL/APCNG6000 1,000.00 4,204.70
28/08/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZOMATO MEDIA PRIV/11113260 137.00 4,067.70
29/08/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 991.79 5,059.49
29/08/2019 ATMWDL/KBL MANTRALAYAM  /KBL19026 500.00 4,559.49
30/08/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYBOOKMYSHOW  /BDR00001 362.30 4,197.19
30/08/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYBOOKMYSHOW  /BDR00001 292.30 3,904.89
30/08/2019 IMPS/924217262571/918970169318/AGALLI PAVAN 100.00 4,004.89
30/08/2019 UPI1/924217736880/DR/BHASKARA/CNRB/0684101033/NO RE 4,000.00 4.89
30/08/2019 UPI1/924217776758/CR/NAGENDRA/ANDB/arnagendra/ UPI 3,000.00 3,004.89
31/08/2019 UPI1/924317548643/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 500.00 2,504.89
31/08/2019 UP1/924321446899/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/ UPI 400.00 2,104.89
02/09/2019 UP1/924412042397/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/Zomat 925.00 1,179.89
02/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZomato Online Ord/38R00001 412.00 767.89
03/09/2019 UPI1/924614226510/CR/Thejashw/SBIN/sandytejuf/ UPI 1,000.00 1,767.89
03/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM /00218923 100.00 1,667.89
04/09/2019 UPI1/924622344425/CR/JAYDEV D/HDFC/jaydevghar/Dinne 440.00 2,107.89
04/09/2019 UPI1/924622962450/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Roadr 450.00 1,657.89
04/09/2019 UPI/924709071298/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Roadr 250.00 1,407.89
04/09/2019 UPI1/924714710522/CR/SUNIL KU/SBIN/sunil.whyn/ UPI 2,000.00 3,407.89
04/09/2019 UPI1/924720014876/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/ UPI 300.00 3,107.89
05/09/2019 Int. Pd: 010619 to 310819 25.00 3,132.89
05/09/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1,346.90 4,479.79
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05/09/2019 BNADP/ VIDYAPEETH /H1170101 1,200.00 5,679.79
05/09/2019 UPI1/924811941884/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Roadr 500.00 5,179.79
06/09/2019 UPI1/924822204611/DR/ZOMATOCO!/ICIC/zomato.fe4/ UPI 500.00 4,679.79
06/09/2019 UPI1/924892519289/CR/ LATHISH/BKID/8310041763/Payme 168.00 4,847.79
06/09/2019 UPI/924823638695/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Roadr 168.00 4,679.79
06/09/2019 BNADP/ VIDYAPEETH /H1170101 1,000.00 5,679.79
06/09/2019 UPI1/924918140127/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/ UPI 500.00 5,179.79
07/09/2019 BNADP/ VIDYAPEETH /H1170101 1,000.00 6,179.79
07/09/2019 UPI1/925010564224/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Roadr 600.00 5,579.79
07/09/2019 UPI1/925015957159/DR/ZOMATOCO!/ICIC/zomato.fe4/ UPI 500.00 5,079.79
07/09/2019 Inst108111 Clg STATE BANK OF INDIA 14,000.00 19,079.79
07/09/2019 IMPS/925017360800/918970169318/AGALLI PAVAN 500.00 19,579.79
07/09/2019 UPI1/925017360472/DR/ZOMATOCO/ICIC/zomato.fe4/ UPI 500.00 19,079.79
07/09/2019 UPI1/925017391900/DR/DUMMY NA/sbin/2013805411/ UPI 2,000.00 17,079.79
09/09/2019 UPI1/925022589673/CR/ANITHA /SBIN/nuranitha@/ UPI 12.00 17,091.79
09/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYNKP EMPIRE /47083980 180.00 16,911.79
09/09/2019 ATMWDL/+Shop 1 Mun Corp24 /BLRON205 4,000.00 12,911.79
09/09/2019 UPI1/925117561766/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Roadr 700.00 12,211.79
09/09/2019 UPI1/925122759667/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Roadr 800.00 11,411.79
09/09/2019 UPI1/925210121481/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.t/ UPI 421.00 10,990.79
09/09/2019 UPI1/925284812955/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 448.00 10,542.79
10/09/2019 UPI1/925222520545/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Roadr 500.00 10,042.79
10/09/2019 UPI1/925300151964/CR/Mr SHAIK/IDIB/shaikhjavi/Zonat 80.00 10,122.79
10/09/2019 BNADP/ N R ROAD /H0392101 500.00 10,622.79
10/09/2019 UPI1/925318006114/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Roadr 486.00 10,136.79
10/09/2019 UPI1/925320140817/CR/LEON MER/KKBK/leonmyers1/ UPI 229.00 10,365.79
10/09/2019 UPI1/925321578491/DR/ZOMATOCO!/ICIC/zomato.fe4/ UPI 300.00 10,065.79
11/09/2019 UPI1/925409712290/DR/NAGENDRA/ANDB/arnagendra/ UPI 3,430.00 6,635.79
11/09/2019 BNADP/ VIDYAPEETH /H1170101 800.00 7,435.79
11/09/2019 UPI1/925410327296/DR/razorpay/ICIC/razorpay@i/Roadr 780.00 6,655.79
12/09/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5,084.35 11,740.14
12/09/2019 IMPS/925516166077/919999999999/JCFLASH TECHNOLOGIE 2,500.00 14,240.14
13/09/2019 UPI1/925608575858/DR/JC Flash/HDFC/flashcash./Flash 3,044.38 11,195.76
13/09/2019 IMPS/925612058824/919999999999/JCFLASH TECHNOLOGIE 5,400.00 16,595.76
13/09/2019 UPI1/925617813505/DR/MANJUNAT/SBIN/manjunathm/ UPI 3,300.00 13,295.76
16/09/2019 UPI1/925711458168/DR/JC Flash/HDFC/flashcash./Flash 6,058.77 7,236.99
16/09/2019 UPI1/925764466176/DR/BharatPe/YESB/BHARATPE90/Verif 120.00 7,116.99
16/09/2019 UPI1/925768591507/DR/BharatPe/YESB/BHARATPEOQ9/Pay T 70.00 7,046.99
16/09/2019 UPI1/925721932050/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 1,000.00 6,046.99
16/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYS S ENTERPRISES /4264020M 200.00 5,846.99
16/09/2019 IMPS/925815375152/918970169318/AGALLI PAVAN 1,000.00 6,846.99
16/09/2019 UPI1/925940550025/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 199.00 6,647.99
16/09/2019 UPI1/925919263243/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 300.00 6,347.99
16/09/2019 UPI1/925919263809/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 300.00 6,047.99
16/09/2019 UPI1/925919263243/RV/50200015/HDFC/5020001577/ 300.00 6,347.99
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16/09/2019 UPI1/925919263809/RV/50200015/HDFC/5020001577/ 300.00 6,647.99
16/09/2019 UPI1/925940143210/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 300.00 6,347.99
16/09/2019 UP1/925940143210/RV/50200015/HDFC/5020001577/ 300.00 6,647.99
16/09/2019 UP1/925960224767/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 300.00 6,347.99
16/09/2019 UP1/925960224767/RV/50200015/HDFC/5020001577/ 300.00 6,647.99
16/09/2019 UPI1/925920721131/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 300.00 6,347.99
16/09/2019 UPI1/925920721131/RV/50200015/HDFC/5020001577/ 300.00 6,647.99
17/09/2019 UPI1/926008438968/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 400.00 6,247.99
17/09/2019 IMPS/926008769755/918970169318/AGALLI PAVAN 400.00 6,647.99
17/09/2019 ATMWDL/BOB [MFDHSS02 4,500.00 2,147.99
17/09/2019 IMPS/926017127196/919999999999/JCFLASH TECHNOLOGIE 2,750.00 4,897.99
18/09/2019 ATMWDL/NRROAD /W0392004 500.00 4,397.99
18/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYINDIA GARAGE /47063140 200.00 4,197.99
19/09/2019 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Jul-Sep 2019/918970169318 18.00 4,179.99
19/09/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 2,800.80 6,980.79
19/09/2019 UP1/926233926217/DR/THEJASHW/PYTM/9742080491/Payme 500.00 6,480.79
19/09/2019 UPI1/926257444962/CR/ RAJIV A/ICNRB/9972331128/Payme 2,000.00 8,480.79
19/09/2019 BNADP/ VIDYAPEETH /H1170101 9,300.00 17,780.79
19/09/2019 UPI1/926221463254/DR/BHASKARA/CNRB/0684101033/NO RE 11,000.00 6,780.79
20/09/2019 UP1/926316888503/DR/JC Flash/HDFC/flashcash./Flash 3,014.38 3,766.41
20/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPARK VIEW SERULCE/88110756 200.00 3,566.41
20/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYTHAVARUMANE THIND/56374091 40.00 3,5626.41
21/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYMARUTHI SERVICE /47093134 150.00 3,376.41
21/09/2019 IMPS/926419324396/919999999999/JCFLASH TECHNOLOGIE 5,400.00 8,776.41
23/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYONE97 COMMUNICATI/87009657 192.00 8,584.41
23/09/2019 UP1/926515405889/CR/SRILAXMI/UBIN/shrilaxmie/Trnsf 422.00 9,006.41
23/09/2019 UP1/926515182549/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 400.00 8,606.41
23/09/2019 UP1/926517225268/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 500.00 8,106.41
23/09/2019 UP1/926518182529/CR/ASHIQUE /ICIC/ashigotwav/ UPI 302.00 8,408.41
23/09/2019 UPI1/926518269497/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 300.00 8,108.41
23/09/2019 UPI1/926600121686/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 199.00 7,909.41
23/09/2019 UP1/926611630015/DR/RAKESH K/KARB/rakesh.kn./ UPI 5,000.00 2,909.41
23/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYS S ENTERPRISES /4664016M 200.00 2,709.41
23/09/2019 IMPS/926615159958/918970169318/AGALLI PAVAN 300.00 3,009.41
23/09/2019 UP1/926616619629/CR/MUNAWAR /UBIN/aagemsinc@/Zomat 96.00 3,105.41
23/09/2019 IMPS/926620433001/918970169318/AGALLI PAVAN 400.00 3,505.41
23/09/2019 UPI1/926620998184/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 500.00 3,005.41
24/09/2019 RPYRFND/926119002707/190921 1.50 3,006.91
25/09/2019 RPYRFND/926314010893/190923 1.50 3,008.41
25/09/2019 RPYRFND/926410021194/190923 1.13 3,009.54
25/09/2019 UP1/926814292242/CR/ RAJIV K/ICIC/rajivdever/ UPI 497.00 3,506.54
25/09/2019 UPI1/926814074570/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 500.00 3,006.54
25/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYEDEN PARK /47065454 314.00 2,692.54
25/09/2019 UPI1/926822421315/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 500.00 2,192.54
26/09/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 1,137.25 3,329.79
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26/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYHPCL JAI HIND SER/88298577 267.98 3,061.81
27/09/2019 ATMWDL/+Shop 2 Hanumanthnagar/BLON1400 2,000.00 1,061.81
30/09/2019 UPI1/927212547277/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 500.00 561.81
30/09/2019 UPI1/927216688977/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 400.00 161.81
30/09/2019 UPI1/927221511324/CR/IRSHAD /KKBK/irshadkhan/ UPI 200.00 361.81
30/09/2019 UPI1/927221054303/DR/ Zomato/HDFC/zomato@hdf/Roadr 200.00 161.81
30/09/2019 UPI1/927221085528/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 5.00 166.81
30/09/2019 BNADP/ N R ROAD /H0392101 2,400.00 2,566.81
30/09/2019 UP1/927309431425/DR/ RAJIV A/CNRB/9972331128/Payme 2,000.00 566.81
30/09/2019 UP1/927311505608/DR/LAKSHMAN/CNRB/Q20840871@/Payme 100.00 466.81
30/09/2019 IMPS/927317114966/919999219440/BENE NAME 1.00 467.81
01/10/2019 BNADP/ N R ROAD /H0392101 3,100.00 3,567.81
01/10/2019 UPI1/927415406969/CR/Thejashw/SBIN/sandytejuf/ UPI 6,000.00 9,567.81
01/10/2019 UP1/927417319704/DR/ praveen/SBIN/6418801733/NO RE 2,000.00 7,567.81
01/10/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 3,327.73 10,895.54
01/10/2019 UP1/927488698715/DR/JC Flash/HDFC/flashcash./Flash 6,028.77 4,866.77
03/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYK N GURUSWAMY /KA038120 200.00 4,666.77
03/10/2019 IMPS/927516062144/917304868978/BENE NAME 1.00 4,667.77
03/10/2019 UPI1/927518990896/CR/NAMRATHA/CORP/namrathake/ Food 164.00 4,831.77
03/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYINDIA GARAGE /47059109 100.00 4,731.77
03/10/2019 UPI1/927615182971/DR/ MURUGA/CNRB/q30421532@/ UPI 60.00 4,671.77
03/10/2019 Inst108130 Clg STATE BANK OF INDIA 14,000.00 18,671.77
04/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYS S ENTERPRISES /4663816M 200.00 18,471.77
04/10/2019 UPI1/927710326205/DR/Thejashw/SBIN/sandytejuf/ UPI 6,000.00 12,471.77
04/10/2019 UPI1/927717028990/DR/DUMMY NA/cnrb/0684101033/ UPI 10,000.00 2,471.77
05/10/2019 IMPS/927814450553/919999999999/JCFLASH TECHNOLOGIE 7,200.00 9,671.77
05/10/2019 UP1/927814115555/DR/DUMMY NA/sbin/2013805411/ UPI 200.00 9,471.77
07/10/2019 UPI1/927910207471/DR/DUMMY NA/kkbk/5613594960/ UPI 1,000.00 8,471.77
07/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAY*Varsingh /34201651 650.00 7,821.77
07/10/2019 IMPS/928018807670/918970169318/AGALLI PAVAN 200.00 8,021.77
08/10/2019 UPI1/928121938871/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 416.00 7,605.77
09/10/2019 RPYRFND/927510744991/191004 1.50 7,607.27
09/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYS M KANNAPPA AUTO/16191402 150.00 7,457.27
09/10/2019 UP1/928213188663/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/bharatpe.9/Verif 150.00 7,307.27
09/10/2019 NEFT/ZOMATO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 700.15 8,007.42
10/10/2019 RPYRFND/927611013236/191006 0.75 8,008.17
10/10/2019 ATMWDL/+HANUMANTHNAGAR /CWCW1022 6,000.00 2,008.17
10/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAY Sukra Enterprises/4321025M 452.00 1,556.17
14/10/2019 IMPS/928519027748/919762148373/Ashish Kansara 1.00 1,557.17
14/10/2019 IMPS/928610889631/918412905321/INSTANT PAY INDIA L 1.00 1,558.17
14/10/2019 ATMWDL/ VIDYAPEETHA /IN1170004 1,000.00 558.17
14/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYSRI VISHVESHA AGE/62699502 150.00 408.17
17/10/2019 IMPS/929017097294/918970169318/AGALLI PAVAN 2,300.00 2,708.17
17/10/2019 ATMWDL/+26TH MAIN GIRINAGAR /SPCNJ113 2,700.00 8.17
18/10/2019 IMPS/929116139104/919987660911/S| CREVA CAPITAL SE 1.00 9.17
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19/10/2019 RPYRFND/928713020578/191017 1.12 10.29
19/10/2019 UP1/929207295741/CR/ RAJIV A/CNRB/rajiva.198/ UPI 2,000.00 2,010.29
19/10/2019 CASH RECEIPT 1,000.00 3,010.29
19/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYZaak Epayment Ser/87026414 3,000.00 10.29

This is a computer generated statement & hence no signature is required.
Never Search for Bank Support Contact Details on Google, Twitter, Facebook etc. https://www.andhrabank.in/english/GenContactus.aspx is the ONLY OFFICIAL way to reach us.
Never call/respond to unverified mobile numbers claiming to be Andhra Bank support.

Never share confidential details like card no/expiry/CVV/OTP/Internet Banking password with anyone when you receive any unsolicited calls for card activation/upgrade/rewards redemption.
Andhra Bank will never ask for these details.

+++ End of Statement +++
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